
DATE TIME OPPONENT SITE HOME or VISITOR

Fri, March 19 3:00 PM ^Newport Harbor Pacifica HS Home

Sat, March 20 11:00 AM ^Corona Del Mar Corona Del Mar HS Visitor

Tues, March 23 3:00 PM ^LB Milikan LB Milikan HS Visitor

Thurs, March 25 3:00 PM ^Segerstrom Pacifica HS Home

Sat, March 27 11:00 AM ^LB Poly Pacifica HS Home

Tues, March 30 3:15 PM <LB Milikan Pacifica HS Home

Sat, April 3 11:00 AM **Tesoro Tesoro HS Visitor

Mon, April 5 3:15 PM **Foothill Pacifica HS Home

Tues, April 6 3:15 PM **Newport Harbor Tewrinkle Park Visitor

Thurs, April 8 3:15 PM **Aliso Niguel Pacifica HS Home

Wed, April 14 3:15 PM <Capistrano Valley Pacifica HS Home

Fri, April 16 3:15 PM Segerstrom Segerstrom HS Visitor

Sat, April 24 11:00 AM Laguna Beach Pacifica HS Home

Wed, April 28 3:00 PM *Tustin Pacifica HS Home

Thurs, April 29 3:00 PM *Tustin Tustin HS Visitor

Sat, May 1 11:00 AM Brea Pacifica HS Home

Mon, May 3 3:00 PM *Kennedy Kennedy HS Visitor

Fri, May 7 3:00 PM *Kennedy Pacifica HS Home

Mon, May 10 3:00 PM *Cypress Cypress HS Visitor

Thurs, May 13 3:00 PM *Cypress Pacifica HS Home

Thurs, May 20 3:15 PM Mayfair Mayfair HS Visitor

Sat, May 22 10:00 AM <Trabuco Hills Trabuco Hills HS Visitor

Mon, May 24 3:00 PM *Crean Lutheran Pacifica HS Home

Thurs, May 27 3:00 PM *Crean Lutheran Great Park #9 Visitor

* Empire League Games

Assistant: Al Josey

PACIFICA BASEBALL
2021 FRESHMEN SCHEDULE

  Tournaments:      ** J. Serra         ^ Garden Grove         < Downey
Head Coach: Pat Ogle



 


